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197803200000
34410

03/20/1978
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

UNITED
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
OF DOTHAN

24 462

197807200000
00380

07/20/1978
08:20:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

26 299 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:374 Pg:176
Instr
#:19780131000
012440

197807200000
00340

07/20/1978
08:16:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

26 297 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:373 Pg:24
Instr
#:19771228000
139730

197808210000
02820

08/21/1978
10:36:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

26 819 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:379 Pg:585
Instr
#:19780622000
079100


