Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION; Date Recorded= 1978;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
197803200000 34410	03/20/1978 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF DOTHAN	24	462				
197807200000 00380	07/20/1978 08:20:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	26	299			Bk Type:MORT Bk:374 Pg:176 Instr #:19780131000 012440	
197807200000 00340	07/20/1978 08:16:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	26	297			Bk Type:MORT Bk:373 Pg:24 Instr #:19771228000 139730	
197808210000 02820	08/21/1978 10:36:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	26	819			Bk Type:MORT Bk:379 Pg:585 Instr #:19780622000 079100	